
 WGF 1.5mm WGF 3.0mm

Description Textured FORTAGLAS™
Webbing

Textured FORTAGLAS™
Webbing

Weave Half - matt wef 2 x 2 twill

Finish Loomstate Loomstate

Standard widths 
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

Available ex-stock 
25 nominal
25 nominal

 

Available ex-stock 
40 nominal
50 nominal
65 nominal
100 nominal

Other widths Made to order on request Made to order on request

Standar manufacturing
quantity
(metres)

1000

 

1000

 

Weight/30 metre coil
mm/kg
mm/kg
mm/kg
mm/kg
mm/kg
mm/kg

Width
25

 

Weight
0,70

 

Width
40
50
65
100

 

Weight
1,63
2,09
3,18
4,06

 

Webbing construction
Ends / dm
Picks / dm

38 nominal
15 double picks

86
19 double picks

Thermal conductivity
(W/mK) 1.0 nominal for "E" glass 1.0 nominal for "E" glass

Classification temperature +550°C +550°C

Sark iii release tested in accordance with ASTM F607 
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NB: Unless otherwise stated, all values quoted are nominal measurements The information contained in this data sheet is believed to be
true at the time of printing. Any statements contained or inferred to within are an expression of opinion and presented without

guarantee. It is up to the user to determine suitability of use, or potential patent infringement for specific applications.
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