

PRODUCT DATA SHEET BAGGES WGF

Properties

	WGF 1.5mm		WGF 3.0mm	
Description	Textured FORTAGLAS™ Webbing		Textured FORTAGLAS™ Webbing	
Weave	Half - matt wef		2 x 2 twill	
Finish	Loomstate		Loomstate	
Standard widths (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)	Available ex-stock 25 nominal 25 nominal		Available ex-stock 40 nominal 50 nominal 65 nominal 100 nominal	
Other widths	Made to order on request		Made to order on request	
Standar manufacturing quantity (metres)	1000		1000	
Weight/30 metre coil mm/kg mm/kg mm/kg mm/kg mm/kg mm/kg mm/kg	Width 25	Weight 0,70	Width 40 50 65 100	Weight 1,63 2,09 3,18 4,06
Webbing construction Ends / dm Picks / dm	38 nominal 15 double picks		86 19 double picks	
Thermal conductivity (W/mK)	1.0 nominal for "E" glass		1.0 nominal for "E" glass	
Classification temperature	+550°C		+550°C	
Sark iii release tested in accordance with ASTM F607				

NB: Unless otherwise stated, all values quoted are nominal measurements The information contained in this data sheet is believed to be true at the time of printing. Any statements contained or inferred to within are an expression of opinion and presented without guarantee. It is up to the user to determine suitability of use, or potential patent infringement for specific applications.

rev: 08/2021